


LET’S EXPLORE

HEALTHY HOLIDAY TRADITIONS
Serves 10-12 guests

CREAMY MASHED CAULIFLOWER

ROASTED GREEN BEANS WITH PISTACHIO 
POMEGRANATE CRUNCH

BUTTERNUT KALE MACARONI AND CHEESE 

SWEET POTATO PECAN CASSEROLE 

WHOLE GRAIN CORNBREAD MUFFINS

40.

45.

48.

45.

16.

TRENDY-WORTHY BITES
Priced per person; minimum 10 guests.

UPSIDE DOWN PUFF PASTRY TARTS
FLAVOR SELECTIONS:
- Caramelized Shallot and Parmesan
- Apple Brie and Almond
- Sweet Potato and Marshmallow

CLOUDS ON TOAST (WHIPPED RICOTTA 
WITH THYME ROASTED GRAPES)

COCTEL DE CAMARON (SHRIMP COCKTAIL) 

DIRTY MARTINI DIP WITH CRACKERS 

CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO MARTINI MOUSSE CUP

6.

5.

7.

5.

5.

PARTY BOARDS
Serves 10-12 guests

HARVEST BREAD AND BUTTER BOARD

SWEET AND SALTY SNACK BOARD 

BYO PERSONAL CHARCUTERIE BOARD 

SEA-CUTERIE BOARD

BROWNIE PUMPKIN 

PIE BAR 

PECAN PIE BARS

25./45.

20./35.

30./55.

DESSERTS
Priced per half dozen and dozen, unless specified

60.

65.

100.

115.

Great for in-office events or for your at home party!

Order Now for Easy Pick-Up

To place an order please reach out to the catering department directly.

We require a 48- hour notice on all platters to go.

Orders will be picked up in the marketplace.

Thank you.
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